Chief Cook

Yasser Mohamed Rashad Mahmoud

Address : Fayoum - Egypt

Mobile : 00201007535057

Whats app : 00201030483172
Brofession : Chief Cook

Emeil . yaserrashad15@gmail.com

Personal Details :-

Full Name asser Mohamed Rashad Mahmoud
Nationality Egyptian

Birth Date 9/01/1982

Place of Birth Fayoum - Egypt

Marital Status Married

Religion Muslim

Military Status Exemption

Languages :-

Arabic Eother Tongue

English ood Spoken & Written

Identity Documents :-

Documetst | Numper | Date Issued |Expiry Date | Country Of Issued
Passport | A22882098 | 23/06/2018 | 22/06/2025 | Fayoum —Egypt
| Seaman’s Book 1S00037009 | 28/11/2023 | 25/11/2028 | Alexandria - Egypt

Skills :-

Work Under Pressure
Skills Good Communication Skills

Hard Working



mailto:%20yaserrashad15@gmail.co

Certificates :-

Proficiency of Security Awareness
training for seafarers with
designated security duties .

16/12/2023

04/12/2028

Alexandria - Egypt

Personal safety and
social responsibilities

25/12/2023

09/12/2028

Alexandria - Egypt

Medical Emergency Basic
training ( Elementary first
Aid)

24/12/2023

09/12/2028

Alexandria - Egypt

Proficiency in personal survival
techniques search and rescue

25/12/2023

11/12/2028

Alexandria - Egypt

Fire prevention and
firefighting

24/12/2023

11/12/2028

Alexandria - Egypt

Practical ability to prepare meals
by the expiry

18/01/2024

31/12/2028

Alexandria - Egypt

Personal Hygiene and
environmental
protection

18/01/2024

01/01/2029

Alexandria - Egypt

Food storage and inventory
control

18/01/2024

02/01/2029

Alexandria - Egypt

Safety and health in the provision
of meals

18/01/2024

03/01/2029

Alexandria - Egypt

International Medical Certificate
for
Seafarers

17/12/2023

16/12/2025

Alexandria - Egypt

The international certificate of
vaccination and vaccination is
valid for life

17/12/2023

Alexandria - Egypt

Cook skill level scale certificate

22/01/2024

22/01/2029

Fayoum — Egypt

A license to practice the
profession of a cook

22/01/2024

22/01/2029

Fayoum — Egypt




Sea Service :-

Sea Service

Vessel Name

Type

Rank

Duration Of Service

From

To

(Snefroa site in the Egyptian Drilling
Company)

Sonesta Hotel Sharm El Sheikh

Fort Arabesque Village Resort,
Hurghada
Nupavridge Offshore Platforms
Company (Snefroa site in the Egyptian
Drilling Company)

Al Mutawa Al Muharraq Sailing
Corporation (United Arab Emirates)
from the period
Marine and 0Oil Services Company
(Charlie Greaves website)
Addis Supply Admarines Company 1
Tanker
Addis Supply Admarines Company 5

Tanker
Sea-Jet Crowing Company, Sea Eagle
General Cargo
The Emirates Dredging Company to
carry out drilling and dredging
operations in the Suez Navigational
Canal
M/V Beata

Supply
Hotel

Hotel

Supply

Cargo

Supply
Tanker

Tanker

Cargo

Company

Cargo

Ch Cook

Chef
Debarte

Demy Chef

Ch Cook

Ch Cook

Ch Cook
Ch Cook
Ch Cook

Ch Cook

Ch Cook

Ch Cook

25/02/2003
05/05/2005

08/08/2007
10/01/2010

03/03/2013

15/01/2014
14/04/2018
10/03/2019

06/06/2020

05/02/2021

15/05/2022

12/02/2005
04/05/2007

10/11/2009
09/01/2013

02/09/2013

14/01/2018
25/01/2019
19/04/2020

05/12/2020

04/02/2022

14/02/2023

Services for pilgrims in Makkah
Towers hotels

Addis Supply Admarines Company 3

Hotel

Supply

Ch Cook

Ch Cook

07/06/2023

22/08/2023

13/7/2023

01/01/2024

Career goals:

[ am looking to join a team where I can practice an outstanding style by
utilizing my skills, abilities and experience to the fullest extent possible
and being a professional [ feel confident that I can achieve an
outstanding level of performance.

Character traits:
Creative way to solve problems
Flexibility withs working condition
Outstanding ability in working conditi
The ability to perform outstanding und
Enthusiastic, hardworking, efficient p




