

Chief Cook

Yasser Mohamed Rashad Mahmoud

Address : Fayoum - Egypt **Mobile** : 00201007535057 **Whats app** : 00201030483172

Brofession: Chief Cook

Emeil : yaserrashad15@gmail.com

Personal Details:

Full Name	Yasser Mohamed Rashad Mahmoud	
Nationality	Egyptian	
Birth Date	09/01/1982	
Place of Birth	Fayoum - Egypt	
Marital Status	Married	
Religion	Muslim	
Military Status	Exemption	

Languages:-

Arabic	Mother Tongue
English	Good Spoken & Written

Identity Documents:-

Documetst	Numper	Date Issued	Expiry Date	Country Of Issued
Passport	A22882098	23/06/2018	22/06/2025	Fayoum –Egypt
Seaman's Book	S00037009	28/11/2023	25/11/2028	Alexandria - Egypt

Skills:-

Skills	Work Under Pressure
	Good Communication Skills
	Hard Working

Certificates:

Certificates	Issued	Valid Until	National (place)	
Proficiency of Security Awareness				
training for seafarers with	16/12/2023	04/12/2028	Alexandria - Egypt	
designated security duties .				
Personal safety and	25/12/2023	09/12/2028	Alexandria - Egypt	
social responsibilities	23/12/2023	09/12/2020	Alexandria - Egypt	
Medical Emergency Basic				
training (Elementary first			Alexandria - Egypt	
Aid)	24/12/2023	09/12/2028		
Proficiency in personal survival			Alexandria - Egypt	
techniques search and rescue	25/12/2023	11/12/2028	The Authorite Egypt	
Fire prevention and			Alexandria - Egypt	
firefighting	24/12/2023	11/12/2028	The Autoria 25 pt	
Practical ability to prepare meals			Alexandria - Egypt	
by the expiry	18/01/2024	31/12/2028	The Manaria 25, pt	
Personal Hygiene and				
environmental			Alexandria - Egypt	
protection	18/01/2024	01/01/2029		
Food storage and inventory			Alexandria - Egypt	
control	18/01/2024	02/01/2029	Thenandra 287pt	
Safety and health in the provision			Alexandria - Egypt	
of meals	18/01/2024	03/01/2029		
International Medical Certificate				
for			Alexandria - Egypt	
Seafarers	17/12/2023	16/12/2025		
The international certificate of				
vaccination and vaccination is	17/12/2023	•••••	Alexandria - Egypt	
valid for life				
Cook skill level scale certificate	22/01/2024	22/01/2029	Fayoum – Egypt	
A license to practice the profession of a cook	22/01/2024	22/01/2029	Fayoum – Egypt	

Sea Service:-

	Sea Service				
No	Vessel Name	Туре	Rank	Duration Of Service	
				From	То
1	(Snefroa site in the Egyptian Drilling Company)	Supply	Ch Cook	25/02/2003	12/02/2005
2	Sonesta Hotel Sharm El Sheikh	Hotel	Chef Debarte	05/05/2005	04/05/2007
	Fort Arabesque Village Resort,	II otal		08/08/2007	10/11/2009
3	Hurghada Nupavridge Offshore Platforms	Hotel	Demy Chef	08/08/2007	10/11/2009
4	Company (Snefroa site in the Egyptian Drilling Company)	Supply	Ch Cook	10/01/2010	09/01/2013
5	Al Mutawa Al Muharraq Sailing Corporation (United Arab Emirates) from the period	Cargo	Ch Cook	03/03/2013	02/09/2013
6	Marine and Oil Services Company (Charlie Greaves website)	Supply	Ch Cook	15/01/2014	14/01/2018
7	Addis Supply Admarines Company 1 Tanker	Tanker	Ch Cook	14/04/2018	25/01/2019
8	Addis Supply Admarines Company 5 Tanker	Tanker	Ch Cook	10/03/2019	19/04/2020
9	Sea-Jet Crowing Company, Sea Eagle General Cargo	Cargo	Ch Cook	06/06/2020	05/12/2020
10	The Emirates Dredging Company to carry out drilling and dredging operations in the Suez Navigational Canal	Company	Ch Cook	05/02/2021	04/02/2022
	M/V Beata		al a :	15/05/2022	1.4/00/0000
11	Caminas for all arines in Mc1-11-	Cargo	Ch Cook	15/05/2022	14/02/2023
12	Services for pilgrims in Makkah Towers hotels	Hotel	Ch Cook	07/06/2023	13/7/2023
13	Addis Supply Admarines Company 3	Supply	Ch Cook	22/08/2023	01/01/2024

Career goals:

I am looking to join a team where I can practice an outstanding style by utilizing my skills, abilities and experience to the fullest extent possible and being a professional I feel confident that I can achieve an outstanding level of performance.

Character traits:

- Creative way to solve problems
- Flexibility withs working condition
- Outstanding ability in working conditi
- The ability to perform outstanding und
- Enthusiastic, hardworking, efficient p